KXB150NH
KXB150NH
Feed-through´terminal-neutral, 150mm², 1000V-309A, screw connection
Technical properties
Electric current
Rated current  309 A
Dimensions
Height  98.60 mm
Width  96 mm
Depth  28 mm
Installation, mounting
Mounting on  DIN rail
Connection
Cross-section flexible conductor  35 - 150 mm²
Cross-section rigid conductor  35 - 185 mm²
Materials
Colour  Blue
Material  Polyamide (PA)
Connectivity
Type of connection  Screw terminal
Subject to technical modifications